
University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 
Human Resources

New Employee Orientation
2024-2025

Date Room: Time: HR Presenters:
January 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Monday, January 22, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
February 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
March 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Monday, March 18, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
April 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Tuesday,April 16,2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Monday, April 29, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
May 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
June 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
Monday, June 24, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
July 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Monday, July 22, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
August 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Monday, August 19, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Thursday, August 29, 2024 (NEW FACULTY ORIENTATION) TBD 8am-12:30pm HR Team
September 2024
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
Monday, September 16, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Monday, September 30, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
October 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
Monday, October 28, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
November 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Monday, November 25, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
December 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
January  2025
Monday, January 6, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
February 2025
Monday, February 3, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
March 2025
Monday, March 3, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Monday, March 17, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado
Monday, March 31, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Corey Bush
April 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Jessica Soares-Cabral
Monday, April 28, 2025 Room 229A 10a-1:30p Elsie Furtado

Please contact Human Resources with any questions at 508-999-8080.
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